4 8901848001094 20089999 Rasna Insta Mango - EA 40 300.00 200.89 89.29 6.00 6.00 - - - 125.00 4,999.81

130000494 750gm 1.00 267.85 267.85 - - -

5 8908008468087 25010020 Puro Healthy Salt 1k EA 16 110.00 72.60 - - - - - 72.60 1,161.60

110001045 g 16.00 - - - - -

Total 276.000 12,786.33

Amount in Words : Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Six Rupees Thirty Three Paise Only

Terms and Condition :
- The above rate including delivery at our godown .